
Monday 6/17/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Varsity Junior Varsity

6:00 PM B vs A F vs G D vs I 1 - Phillipsburg A - Phillipsburg

7:00 PM 2 vs 1 6 vs 7 4 vs 9 2 - Belvidere B - Belvidere

8:00 PM E vs H C vs J 3 - Warren Hills C - Warren Hills

9:00 PM 5 vs 8 3 vs 10 4- Pleasant Valley D - Pen Argyl

5 - Easton E - Easton

Wednesday 6/19/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 6 - Bangor F - Bangor

6:00 PM B vs C A vs G J vs D 7 - Nazareth G - Nazareth

7:00 PM 2 vs 3 1 vs 7 10 vs 4 8 - Palmerton H - Palmerton

8:00 PM H vs F I vs E 9 - Notre Dame I - Notre Dame

9:00 PM 8 vs 6 9 vs 5 10 - Bye J - Bye

Thursday 6/27/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM D vs B G vs H E vs J

7:00 PM 4 vs 2 7 vs 8 5 vs 10

8:00 PM F vs I C vs A

9:00 PM 6 vs 9 3 vs 1

Tuesday 7/2/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM A vs I D vs E C vs F

7:00 PM 1 vs 9 4 vs 5 3 vs 6

8:00 PM J vs H B vs G

9:00 PM 10 vs 8 2 vs 7

Tuesday 7/9/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM A vs H I vs G C vs D

7:00 PM 1 vs 8 9 vs 7 3 vs 4

8:00 PM J vs F B vs E

9:00 PM 10 vs 6 2 vs 5

Thursday 7/11/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM E vs C H vs I G vs J

7:00 PM 5 vs 3 8 vs 9 7 vs 10

8:00 PM D vs A

9:00 PM 4 vs 1  

Tuesday 7/16/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM E vs A F vs D G vs C

7:00 PM 5 vs 1 6 vs 4 7 vs 3

8:00 PM H vs B I vs J

9:00 PM 8 vs 2 9 vs 10

Thursday 7/18/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM E vs F C vs H B vs I

7:00 PM 5 vs 6 3 vs 8 2 vs 9

8:00 PM A vs J D vs G F vs B Moved game from 7/11

9:00 PM 1 vs 10 4 vs 7 6 vs 2

Monday 7/22/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM I vs C J vs B F vs A

7:00 PM 9 vs 3 10 vs 2 6 vs 1

8:00 PM G vs E H vs D

9:00 PM 7 vs 5 8 vs 4

Wednesday 7/24/2019 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00 PM

7:00 PM    

8:00 PM

9:00 PM   


